	Oakland Unified School District				Board of Education 1011 Union Street, #940 Oakland, CA 94607 (510) 879-1944 boe@ousd.org E-Mail http://www.ousd.org		
Legislation Details							
File #:	21-095	0952 <b>Version:</b> 1 <b>Name:</b> Professional Services Agreement 2020-2021 - TEACH - Talent/Human Resources Departmen					
Туре:	Agreer	nent or Contract		Status:	Passed		
File created:	4/9/2021			In control:	Deputy Chief, Talent		
On agenda:	5/12/20	)21		Final action:	5/12/2021		
Enactment date:	5/12/20	)21		Enactment #:	21-0731		
Title:	Approval by the Board of Education of a Professional Services Agreement between District and TEACH, San Francisco, CA, for the latter to license to the District a customized instance of the Teach Navigator web-based system to support high school students and non-certificated staff pursuing teaching careers, as described in section 1A of the Agreement, incorporated herein by reference as though fully set forth, via the Talent Department, for the term April 12, 2021 through January 31, 2023, at a cost not to exceed \$20,116.00.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 21-0952 Professional Services Agreement 2020-2021 - TEACH - Talent/Human Resources Department						
Contact:	tara.gard@ousd.org						
Date	Ver. A	ction By		Ac	tion	Result	
5/12/2021	1 B	Board of Educatio	٦	Ac	lopted on the General Conser	nt Report Pass	